A BRAND OF 20 YEARS
High-end elevator part in
ELEVATOR INDUSTRY
FUJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Address: 4F, 6-3-19, Nishitemma, Osaka Shi Kita Ku, Osaka Fu, 530-0047, Japan
Tel: 06-6467-4100
Fax: 06-6467-4111
Website: fuji.technology

Address: 24-3, Minamihanadacho, Kita-ku Sakai-shi, Osaka, 591-8011, Japan
Address: 大阪府堺市北区南花田町 24 −３
07
 FUJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Address: 4F, 6-3-19, Nishitemma, Osaka Shi Kita Ku, Osaka Fu, 530-0047, Japan
Address: 大阪府大阪市北区西天満6丁目3-19 4F
Model FJ7000
Rated capacity
(kVA)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output
current (A)
Capacity
(kw)
FJ7000-5.5A-4A 8.5 18 13 5.5
FJ7000-7.5A-4A 14 23 18 7.5
FJ7000-11A-4A 18 42 27 11
FJ7000-15A-4A 24 39 34 15
FJ7000-18.5A-4A 29 46 41 18.5
FJ7000-22A-4A 34 53 48 22
FJ7000-30A-4A 53 62 60 30
Technical indicators
Power 5.5KW-30KW
Elevator speed 0.4-2.5m/s
Maximum stops 64 stops

/1
1
0
0
FUJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Address: 24-3, Minamihanadacho, Kita-ku Sakai-shi, Osaka, 591-8011, Japan
Address: 大阪府堺市北区南花田町 24 −３
09
 FUJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Address: 4F, 6-3-19, Nishitemma, Osaka Shi Kita Ku, Osaka Fu, 530-0047, Japan
Address: 大阪府大阪市北区西天満6丁目3-19 4F
Cabinet model
Rated voltage
Rated power
Rated current
FJ7000HL-3.7A-7A 1P220V 3.7kw 16A
FJ7000HL-5.5A-4A AC380V 5.5kw 13A
Brake power supply: DC110V 2.4A.
Governor coil: AC220V.
Motor type: synchronous motor (Sin/Cos type encoder).
Braking resistor:

8
32
32
32
32
25.4
2x1.15 DC110 2x837 400 4x10 15
FJG7-150/0500 1.5 143 327 5 11.2 38.2
FJG7-100/0630
2:1 630 3000
1 95.5 412
350
4.1
380
10 25.4
2x1.15 DC110 2x837 400 4x10 15 FJG7-150/0630 1.5 143 412 6.2 14 38.2
FJG7-175/0630 1.75 167 412 7.2 16.5 44.5
FJG7-100/0800
2:1 800 3000
1 95.5 521
350
5
380
11.5 25.4
2x1.15 DC110 2x837 400 5x10 15 FJG7-150/0800 1.5 143 521 7.8 17 38.2
FJG7-175/0800 1.75 167 521 9 21 44.5
FJG7-200/800 2:1 800 3000 2.0 191 521 350 10.7 380 24.1 51 2x1.15 DC110 2x837 400 5x10 15
FJG7-100/1000
2:1 1000 3000
1 95.5 669
350
6
380
14 25.4
2x1.15 DC110 2x837 400 6x10 15 FJG7-150/1000 1.5 143 669 10 22.3 38.2
FJG7-175/1000 1.75 167 669 11.7 26 44.5
FJG7-100/1150
2:1 1150 3500
1 85 793
470
7
380
17.3
32
22.7
2x1.4 DC110 2x1000 450 7x10 15 FJG7-150/1150 1.5 127 793 10.6 22.7 33.9
FJG7-175/1150 1.75 149 793 12.3 28 39.6
FJG7-200/1150
2:1 1150
3500 2.0 170 793 470 14.1 380 30.1 32 45.3 2x1.4
DC110
2x1000 450
7x10 15 FJG7-250/1150 3500 2.5 212 793 470 17.6 380 40 32 56.5 2x1.4 2x1000 450
FJG7-300/1150 6000 3 208 1033 670 22.5 380 48 32 55.5 2x1.15 2x1470 550
FJG7-100/1350
2:1 1350 5000
1.0 85 1015
500
8.9
380
20.5
32
22.7
2x1.15 DC110 2x1270 450 8x10 15 FJG7-150/1350 1.5 127 1015 13.2 30 33.9
FJG7-175/1350 1.75 149 1015 15.5 35 39.7
FJG7-100/1600
2:1 1600 6000
1.0 85 1176
640
10.5
380
23
32
22.7
2x1.15
DC110 2x1470 450 8x10 15
FJG7-150/1600 1.5 127 1176 15.7 34.5 33.9
FJG7-175/1600 1.75 149 1176 18.3 39 39.7
FJG7-200/1600 2 170 1176 20.9 44 45.3 2x1.15
FJG7-100/2000
2:1 2000 6000
1 85 1470
690
13.1
380
29.5
32
22.7
2x1.15 DC110 2x1470 450 9x10 15
FJG7-175/2000 1.75 149 1470 22.9 48.5 39.7
FJG7-100/2500
2:1 2500 8000
1.0 74 2172
1010
16.7
380
35
32
19.6
2x1.6 DC110 2x2715 520 7x13 20 FJG7-150/2500 1.5 110 2172 25.0 58 29.3
FJG7-175/2500 1.75 129 2172 29.2 66 34.3
FJG7-100/3000 2:1 3000 8000 1.0 74 2550 1010 19.6 380 44 32 19.6
2x2.7/
1.35
DC200/
100 2x3188 520 7x13 20